
ALASKA CRUISE

GRAND PRINCESS

August 26-September 6

Friday, August 26 Minneapolis to Vancouver

9:30 AM - 11:15AM Delta Airlines# 1677 #GZUDE7 Seat: 22A

 Airport to Hotel Transfer WA9668295-1

Excel Limousine

Hotel Days Inn Vancouver #1645692  

921 West Pender St.

Vancouver, BC. Phone# 604-681-4335

Voucher Attached 

Saturday, August 27 Vancouver

 

Taxi to Cruise Terminal

Noon Start boarding Grand Princess #9MXQWJ Cabin: L206

Cruise Documents Attached

Sunday, August 28 At Sea

Monday, August 29 Ketchikan 6:30 AM-2:00 PM

Tuesday, August 30 Juneau 8:00 AM-9:00 PM

8:30 AM-12:30 PM Whale Watching & Wildlife Quest Shore Excursion

3:45 PM-6:00 PM Mendenhall Glacier Helicopter Tour Shore Excursion

Wednesday, August 31 Skagway 5:30 AM-8:30 PM

Thursday, September 1 Glacier Bay 6:00 AM-3:00 PM

At Sea

Friday, September 2 College Fjord 6:00 PM-8:30 PM

At Sea

Saturday, September 3 Whittier to Denali Park

 Depart by Motorcoach 8 1/2 hour drive

Hotel Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge

Mile 238.5 Parks Highway



ALASKA CRUISE

GRAND PRINCESS

August 26-September 6

Sunday, September 4 Denali Park to Fairbanks

6:00 AM-3:00 PM Tundra Wilderness Tour

 Transfer Hotel to Rail Station

4:00 PM- 8:00 PM Rail Service Denali Park to Fairbanks

Hotel Fairbanks Princess Riverside Lodge

4477 Pikes Landing Rd.

Fairbanks, AK. 907-455-4477

  

Monday, September 5 Fairbanks

Hotel Fairbanks Princess Riverside Lodge

4477 Pikes Landing Rd.

Fairbanks, AK. 907-455-4477

9:00 AM or 2:00 PM Riverboat Discovery

Tuesday, September 6 Fairbanks to Minneapolis

Transfer Hotel to Airport

9:40 PM - 5:46 AM Delta Airlines # 1960 #GZUDE7 Seat: 35D


